
BMW St. John's  (o/b Ultimate Driving Company Inc.) Tel: (709) 754-3269 Fax: (709) 754-3305

120 Kenmount Road, St. John's, NL, A1B 3R2 Dealer #: GST/HST#: 845952514

Offer to Finance prepared for: Greg Peddle 24 Harvard Dr Mount Pearl NL A1N2Z7 4/14/2020
 (DMS#: 5041)
Prepared By:  Mark Power Home: (709) 682-4509 Office: (709) 747-4666 Quote #: 24030859
2020 BMW M2 Competition B1826

Ext. Colour:
Int. Colour:
Total KMs:
Warranty:

In-Serv. Date:
VIN

Status:
Sp. Status:

475 - Black Sapphire MET
MDB2 - Black Dakota Perf L
90 (anticipated)
4 years / 80,000 km

WBS2U7C02L7F62006
New
NA

Body Style
2-Door Coupe

Transmission
Manual

Fuel Type
Gas

TRADE DISCLOSURE:
Year Make Model    

VIN
KMs

Colour
Lien/Cashback pay to

Lien / Cashback
Assigned Value(s)

Trade Downpayment
Payable To Customer

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Trade-in(s) listed is/are part of this 
transaction. Any attached Trade 
Appraisals (one appraisal per VIN) 
executed by both parties, form part of this
 agreement. In case of differences 
between this section and any trade 
appraisal(s), this section is deemed to be 
correct.

Prices are only valid for the month they are quoted in unless otherwise stated. All quotations subject to 
Management Approval (and OAC if applicable)! Salesperson is not authorized to approve this quote. Trade
 subject to re-inspection upon completion of this transaction. As Trade Seller I am responsible for the 
trade payout amount and its accuracy.
I have read the terms on this page and the accompanying Conditions Of Sale  and agree that the same are
 hereby incorporated by relevance and shall constitute a part of this agreement as fully as if above 
Purchaser’s signature.
I agree that this Agreement will only be effective when signed by an authorized representative of your 
dealership and that no promises other than written in this Agreement have been made to me and no other 
agreement or understanding of any nature concerning the same has been made or entered into or will be 
recognized. This Agreement is binding and constitutes an agreement on the part of the Dealer and 
Purchaser when it is accepted in writing by the Dealer or Sales manager.
I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of this Agreement. 

Continued on Pages 2 and 3...

MSRP OPTIONS
2U73 - M2 Competition
No Charge Scheduled Maintenance 4yr/80k
29U - 19inch M Lt/Aly Wheels, Y-Spoke 788M, Black
403 - Glass Sunroof
6NW - Wireless Charging w/ Extended Bluetooth an
6WD - WiFi Hotspot
475 - Black Sapphire Metallic
MDB2 - Black Dakota Perforated Leather w/ Blue Sti

TOTAL MSRP

SALE PRICE
DEALER OPTIONS AND CHARGES

Confirm Warranty / Requirements
CAG Community Donation ($25)

BMW FS Service PPSA Fee
Wheel Locks

Freight & PDI
Fuel

Other Dealer Options
TOTAL SALES PRICE:

LESS: TRADE ALLOWANCE
PLUS: LEASE SHORTFALL ON TRADE

NET DIFFERENCE:
GST:
PST:
HST:

Enviro Tire Tax 18'' +
License Fee

LIEN PAYOUT / CASHBACK:
SUB TOTAL:

$71,750.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,500.00
$350.00

$0.00
$895.00

$0.00
$74,495.00

$74,495.00

$0.00
$0.00

$35.00
$149.00

$2,395.00
$0.00

$1,240.00
$78,314.00

$0.00
$0.00

$78,314.00
$0.00
$0.00

$11,747.10
$36.00

$180.00
$0.00

$90,277.10

*** BMW ST. JOHN'S CANNOT GUARANTEE INTEREST RATES & RESIDUALS   AS 
THEY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ON A MONTHLY BASIS*** 

DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

CUSTOMER INITIALS ____________

I / WE HEREBY OFFER TO PURCHASE THE ABOVE VEHICLE AS PER OPTION #: 
____  AND SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS AS EXPRESSED IN THIS 
AGREEMENT.

X___________________________________________
Greg Peddle      (gpeddle@3ddatacomm.ca)

X___________________________________________
Dealer Acceptance / Reg.#      

Copyright 2020 ONE-EIGHTY CORP.

PAYMENT OPTIONS:
Financed by:
Sub Total:

PPSA:
Applicable Taxes:
Total Amount Due:
Total Downpayment:

Less Customer Deposit: ()
Amount Due on Delivery:
Amount Financed:

Term (in years) * Pmts/year

Interest Rate:
Balloon Payment $:
Monthly Payment:

OPT 1
BMW FS

$90,277.10

$96.42
$14.46

$90,387.98
$10,000.00

$0.00
$10,000.00
$80,387.98

5Yrs*12pmts

2.99%
$0.00

$1,444.11

OPT 2 
BMW FS

$90,277.10

$96.42
$14.46

$90,387.98
$10,000.00

$0.00
$10,000.00
$80,387.98

5Yrs*12pmts

2.99%
$22,348.50

$1,098.32
For credit insurance details, please see sales contract

Comments, Promises,
Restrictions, Limitations and Conditions:


